Усилители воздуха MPLV 2
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

regulation
ATEX Dimensions in mm Weight
Order code
l Width Depth Height kg
MPLV2/3/20/- 3 - - 410 235 400 12 3230.2316
MPLV2/3/20/R/- 3 0,5-20 bar - 410 235 540 13,6 3230.2317
MPLV2/3/20/-/EX 3 - EX 410 235 400 12 3230.2318
MPLV2/3/20/R/EX 3 0,5-20 bar EX 410 235 540 13,6 3230.2319
Maximator MPLV series air amplifier stations are extremely compact systems that are equipped with all required components for an effective
pressure increase. The stations include an air control unit consisting of a filter, pressure regulator with pressure gauge and air shut-off valve. Due to
the pressure ratio of the air amplifier, the desired working pressure can be preset with the air control unit.
MPLV 2 Stations